Überlange Spiralbohrer mit
Morsekegel
Mêches cône morse série
extra longue
4356EL..
Coupe à droite, queue cône Morse,
type N, DIN  346,
HSS,  ∠ pointe 118°,∠ hélice 28°

the drill on the material
coating execution 4354NC90.FT..
below; long execution on request
Carbide NC spotting drill
RH cutting, 90/120°
Carbide-spot-
ting drills
Rabatte:10 % ab 10 Stück/Durchm. Remise:10% dès 10 pièces/diam. Discounts:10 % from 10 pcs./diam.
Futuro(TIALN) beschichtet
Rabatte: 20% ab 5 Stck/Durchm.
Revêté Futuro (TIALN)
Remise: 20% dès 5 pièces/diam.
4354NC90.FT..
Futura(TIALN)
d l2 l1 Bst.Nr./no.cde. CHF
3,0 15 46 4354NC90.FT.030 26,70
4,0 15 55 4354NC90.FT.040 27,80
5,0 15 62 4354NC90.FT.060 33,30
6,0 20 66 4354NC90.FT.060 34,60
d l2 l1 Bst.Nr./no.cde. CHF
8,0 25 79 4354NC90.FT.080 38,00
10,0 30 89 4354NC90.FT.100 42,10
12,0 30 102 4354NC90.FT.120 51,30
16,0 40 115 4354NC90.FT.160 67,70
4.354NC90.FT.118
Futuro coated (TIALN)
Discounts:20%from 10pcs./diam.
d l2 l1 CHF d l2 l1 CHF